

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16270/2024

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramkumar S/o Harinarayan & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. RN Mathur Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Syed Saadat Ali

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

19/10/2024

List the matter on 04.11.2024, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN/RONAK JAIMAN/103