

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16270/2024

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Ramkumar S/o Harinarayan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19204/2023
Ramkumar S/o Shri Harinarayan
-----Petitioner
Versus
Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri with Mr. Dharma Ram Mr. Harshvardhan Shekhawat Ms. Nandini Mirdha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sayed S. Ali Mr. Utkarsh Dubey Mr. Abhay Singh Rathore Mr. Nitish Joshi

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/11/2024

List on 11.11.2024 at 2:00 P.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J