

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16270/2024

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Ramkumar S/o Harinarayan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19204/2023
Ramkumar S/o Shri Harinarayan
-----Petitioner
Versus
Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sumit Kumar for Mr. Syed Saadat Ali

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Application (IA No. 1/2024) for early listing is allowed.

List these matters for final disposal on 12.05.2026 in the
supplementary cause-list at 11.00 AM.

(SAMEER JAIN),J